
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WOO	FRIDGES	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $30,163.74
2025-08-01 Donation	from	Jane	P	Ellis txn_yXHYvk4 $10.00 $30,173.74
2025-08-02 PY	*STORAGE	365 txn_66HAGQk -$220.00 $29,953.74
2025-08-02 MARKET	BASKET	14 txn_V0HgQP9 -$26.65 $29,927.09
2025-08-03 PRICERITE	BRIDGE	ST	S1 txn_p5HoQOk -$27.16 $29,899.93
2025-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/28	to	8/3 txn_EyHwXdR -$18.20 $29,881.73
2025-08-04 Donation	from	Laura	Porter txn_a8HMy9k $25.00 $29,906.73
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Meghan	Kennedy txn_d7HYGxe $10.00 $29,916.73
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Sarah	Hunter txn_9KH7Eeo $35.00 $29,951.73
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Abdeljaber txn_LgHREOJ $10.00 $29,961.73
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHREYp $20.00 $29,981.73
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Rachel	Burton txn_YRHxEar $5.00 $29,986.73
2025-08-07 TRADER	JOE	S	#508 txn_WBHWBlZ -$291.13 $29,695.60
2025-08-08 Donation	from	Cie	Morin txn_wNHAXqN $50.00 $29,745.60
2025-08-08 Instacart txn_MNH5Bll -$116.14 $29,629.46
2025-08-09 I	LOVE	FRANKIES txn_XGH4GR7 -$194.27 $29,435.19
2025-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/4	to	8/10 txn_K9HKGEe -$10.85 $29,424.34
2025-08-11 Donation	from	Deb	Lang txn_GkHzZ8n $30.00 $29,454.34
2025-08-11 TRADER	JOE	S	#508 txn_p5HozvZ -$23.94 $29,430.40
2025-08-13 Donation	from	Sean	Marshall txn_QmH9e45 $20.00 $29,450.40
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Devon	Renfro txn_oyHoqoe $15.00 $29,465.40
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHO5MX $15.00 $29,480.40
2025-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/11	to	8/17 txn_ZeH9vOG -$5.60 $29,474.80
2025-08-18 Donation	from	Andrew	Willis txn_NQHZvy8 $50.00 $29,524.80
2025-08-18 portland	st	shelf	repair txn_d7HY0LA -$29.73 $29,495.07
2025-08-18 bevs	restock	for	portland	st txn_zVHoEWx -$27.35 $29,467.72
2025-08-18 TRADER	JOE	S	#508 txn_vgH42Ld -$62.30 $29,405.42
2025-08-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHOX9G $50.00 $29,455.42
2025-08-20 Donation	from	Jenn	Del	Cegno txn_lZH5yKY $20.00 $29,475.42
2025-08-20 Donation	from	Priscilla	Chung txn_mAHZGa7 $50.00 $29,525.42
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeH9vLx $20.00 $29,545.42
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyHoGWe $50.00 $29,595.42
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNH5qRB $50.00 $29,645.42
2025-08-22 Squarespace txn_kWHOWVL -$293.25 $29,352.17
2025-08-23 RESTAURANT	DEPOT txn_EyHw9el -$294.60 $29,057.57
2025-08-24 SHAWS	OSCO	0624 txn_BZH0xXG -$47.93 $29,009.64
2025-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/18	to	8/24 txn_mAHZYXm -$20.30 $28,989.34
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Janet	Davis txn_EyHwQnz $10.00 $28,999.34
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Claudia	Osoroo txn_V0Hgaza $10.00 $29,009.34
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_WBHWamP $10.00 $29,019.34
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Carrie	Bruss txn_vgH4K79 $25.00 $29,044.34
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Sarah	and	Javi	Melendez txn_brH7KVy $50.00 $29,094.34
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHpQAK $20.00 $29,114.34
2025-08-27 Donation	from	Richard	Widman txn_GkHzyZ4 $15.00 $29,129.34
2025-08-27 Donation	from	Sarah	Murray txn_V0HgxZE $10.00 $29,139.34
2025-08-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeH95mb $596.31 $29,735.65
2025-08-27 Donation	from	Katie	flanagan txn_BZH0wMa $10.00 $29,745.65



2025-08-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_rYHPvK0 $75.00 $29,820.65

2025-08-27 Donation	from	Barry	Fradkin txn_lZH5bm4 $10.00 $29,830.65
2025-08-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_NQHZ4EZ $5.00 $29,835.65
2025-08-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZH0xGZ $40.00 $29,875.65
2025-08-27 Donation	from	Greta txn_zVHob2Y $50.00 $29,925.65
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Honee	Hess txn_ZeH95W6 $20.00 $29,945.65
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Gretchen	Neff	Lambert txn_brH7aYW $20.00 $29,965.65
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHOWZr $100.00 $30,065.65
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Charlotte	Tisdell txn_wNHAqLz $15.00 $30,080.65
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Paul	and	Shari	Belanger txn_qkHRbVr $10.00 $30,090.65
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkHzyQK $15.00 $30,105.65
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Robin	Cavanaugh txn_p5HoV5w $15.00 $30,120.65
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Rachael	Ross txn_d7HYqJK $10.00 $30,130.65
2025-08-31 Harbor	Freight	Tools	USA txn_4dH57g0 -$37.18 $30,093.47
2025-08-31 ROCKY'S	ACE	HARDWARE txn_AWHxnJJ -$16.99 $30,076.48
2025-08-31 PRICE	CHOPPER	#148 txn_nEHMBO5 -$54.40 $30,022.08

WITHDRAWN:	$1,817.97.	DEPOSITED:	$1,676.31. $30,022.08

Woo	Fridges	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Woo	Fridges's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


